TOOLS
DESCRIPTION PART # PICTURE
PHILLIPS HEAD SCREWDRIVER (150MM) SD150
PHILLIPS HEAD SCREWDRIVER (75MM) SD1-75
PHILLIPS HEAD SCREWDRIVER (REGULAR-SIZE HANDLE, FINE-TIP) PHLDRVSP1
SMALL FLAT HEAD SCREWDRIVER (50MM) SD50MM
FLAT HEAD SCREWDRIVER (LARGE) DRIVER3
FLAT HEAD SCREWDRIVER (100MM) RSDR-03
TORQUE SCREWDRIVER (150MM) TLLH
SMALL GREEN FLAT HEAD SCREWDRIVER PREDRV
SMALL WHITE NEEDLE CLAMP SCREWDRIVER 647803004
SMALL WHITE NEEDLE PLATE SCREWDRIVER 820832005
OFFSET SCREWDRIVER 770810009
1.5MM ALLEN KEY TLHW15
2.0MM ALLEN KEY TLHW20
2.5MM ALLEN KEY TLHW25
3.0MM ALLEN KEY TLHW30
1.5MM HEX DRIVER TLHS15
2.0MM HEX DRIVER TLHS20
2.5MM HEX DRIVER TLHS25
3.0MM HEX DRIVER TLHS30
5.0MM NUT DRIVER TLHN5
5.5MM NUT DRIVER TLHN55
6.0MM NUT DRIVER TLHN6
7.0MM NUT DRIVER TLHN7
9.0MM NUT DRIVER TLHN9
6.0MM OPEN-ENDED (SPANNER) WRENCH TLS6